UPDATED 10/04/2024
Foreclosure Year

* TAX ID# ADDRESS
CITY OF BELOIT
2013 206 13420710 1223 ST LAWRENCE AVE

CITY OF JANESVILLE

2012 241 0402400400 1308 S GRANT AVE
2013 241 0135400346 1830 ROCKPORT RD
2016 2410136100226 320 N JACKSON ST
GREENWAY POINT PROPERTIES

2012 & 241 0127400032 & 556 & 554 GREENWAY
2019 241 0127400050 POINT DR

NOTE: Persons owning property in Rock County with Redemption taxes due Rock County are barred from purchasing tax lien sale properties.

Rock County Properties for Sale

ABREVIATED LEGAL
L10 B7 GESLEY SUB
RIVER HTS.ADD.LOT 1 BLK 1

W.28' E.354.5' S.165' SW1/4SEC.35-3 -12
SMITH & BAILEY'S ADD. L79

LOT 32 GREENWAY POINT

LOT

LOT
LOT
LOT

2LOTS
COMBINED

*Purchaser is responsible for the foreclosure year property tax bill and future tax bills. (Note: Foreclosure year)

EST SIZE

53X125

112X78X100X28

28X132
67X116

EXPENSES
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 300
$ 500

*» B

COST

100

6,500



