## UPDATED 10/04/2024

## **Foreclosure Year**

## **Rock County Properties for Sale**

*	TAX ID#	ADDRESS	ABREVIATED LEGAL		EST SIZE	<b>EXPENSES</b>			COST
CITY OF BELOIT									
2013	206 13420710	1223 ST LAWRENCE AVE	L10 B7 GESLEY SUB	LOT	53X125	\$	300	\$	1
CITY OF JANESVILLE									
2012	241 0402400400	1308 S GRANT AVE	RIVER HTS.ADD.LOT 1 BLK 1	LOT	112X78X100X28	\$	300	\$	100
2013	241 0135400346	1830 ROCKPORT RD	W.28' E.354.5' S.165' SW1/4SEC.35-3 -12	LOT	28X132	\$	300	\$	1
2016	241 0136100226	320 N JACKSON ST	SMITH & BAILEY'S ADD. L79	LOT	67X116	\$	300	\$	1
GREENWAY POINT PROPERTIES									
2042.9									
	241 0127400032 &	556 & 554 GREENWAY	LOT 20 ODEENWAY DOINT	2 LOTS		Φ.	500	Φ.	0.500
2019	241 0127400050	POINT DR	LOT 32 GREENWAY POINT	COMBINED		Ф	500	Ф	6,500

NOTE: Persons owning property in Rock County with Redemption taxes due Rock County are barred from purchasing tax lien sale properties.

<sup>\*</sup>Purchaser is responsible for the foreclosure year property tax bill and future tax bills. (Note: Foreclosure year)